
                             Prairie du Chien Middle School Invitational
                                           LaRiviere Park
                                     Prairie du Chien, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6295  Katie Murphy                   7  Lancaster                      10:12.3  6:49 
      2    2 6203  Franky Groom                   7  Boscobel                       10:18.9  6:53 
      3    3 6241  Payton Christopher             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:25.9  6:58 
      4    4 3095  Sam Ruff                       7  MFL                            10:43.9  7:10 
      5      6350  Natalie Wright                 8  Seneca                         10:44.5  7:10 
      6    5 6276  Kylee Mumm                     8  Fennimore                      10:48.8  7:13 
      7    6 6244  Lilly Houtakker                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:03.6  7:23 
      8    7 6296  Kylie Olmstead                 8  Lancaster                      11:05.4  7:24 
      9      6353  Leah Peralta                   8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:25.4  7:37 
     10    8 6338  Kate Gebhard                   8  Prairie du Chien               11:26.8  7:38 
     11    9 6339  Karly Kramer                   7  Prairie du Chien               11:54.9  7:57 
     12   10 3103  Skylar Fish                    7  MFL                            12:00.4  8:01 
     13   11 6317  Mara Larson                    8  Platteville Middle School      12:04.4  8:03 
     14   12 3096  Cora Keehner                   8  MFL                            12:07.7  8:06 
     15   13 6293  Sara McWilliams                8  Lancaster                      12:13.4  8:09 
     16   14 6272  Kiera Kartman                  7  Fennimore                      12:16.2  8:11 
     17   15 3104  Booke Dunlan                   7  MFL                            12:28.5  8:19 
     18   16 6209  Avery Updike                   7  Boscobel                       12:35.9  8:24 
     19   17 6300  Megan Wolf                     6  Lancaster                      12:36.8  8:25 
     20   18 6204  Kira Kinney                    7  Boscobel                       12:52.7  8:36 
     21   19 6294  Jenna Muench                   8  Lancaster                      12:53.7  8:36 
     22   20 6298  Jaelyn Shaffer                 8  Lancaster                      12:58.1  8:39 
     23   21 6252  Faye Schuette                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:00.2  8:41 
     24   22 6243  Chloe Eastman                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:01.6  8:42 
     25   23 6240  Brynnlin Cartwright            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:03.2  8:43 
     26      6354  Emma Udelhoven                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:03.2  8:43 
     27   24 6273  Kate Kenney                    6  Fennimore                      13:03.6  8:43 
     28      6227  Camryn Hendrickson             8  Cuba City                      13:11.0  8:48 
     29   25 6319  Natalie Thiele                 6  Platteville Middle School      13:15.8  8:51 
     30   26 6314  Ellie Brunton                  7  Platteville Middle School      13:17.3  8:52 
     31   27 3102  Julia Grau                     7  MFL                            13:23.0  8:56 
     32   28 6299  Claire Vesperman               6  Lancaster                      13:28.7  9:00 
     33   29 6201  Hannah Dilley                  7  Boscobel                       13:31.3  9:01 
     34   30 6320  Alyvia Wanezek                 6  Platteville Middle School      13:42.5  9:09 
     35   31 6253  Breanna Tibbits                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:44.5  9:10 
     36   32 3097  Mariah Moser                   8  MFL                            13:44.6  9:10 
     37   33 3098  Emma Koether                   8  MFL                            13:46.2  9:11 
     38   34 6239  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:50.8  9:14 
     39      6229  Gianna Timmerman               6  Cuba City                      13:53.3  9:16 
     40      6226  Bethany Daugherty              6  Cuba City                      13:54.4  9:17 
     41   35 6278  Mallori Oyen                   8  Fennimore                      13:58.7  9:20 
     42   36 6313  Caitlyn Banfield               8  Platteville Middle School      14:05.0  9:24 
     43   37 6270  Leticia Bonilla                7  Fennimore                      14:07.7  9:26 
     44      6251  Kendyl Ruf                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:10.6  9:28 
     45      6289  Elizabeth Clauer               8  Lancaster                      14:23.3  9:36 
     46   38 6318  Eleanor Pawl                   6  Platteville Middle School      14:24.0  9:36 
     47   39 6315  Chara Goomey                   6  Platteville Middle School      14:27.6  9:39 
     48      6312  Lauren Andersen                6  Platteville Middle School      14:28.3  9:39 
     49      6247  Aly Jones                      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:10.2 10:07 
     50      6238  Raina Arndt                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:14.1 10:10 
     51      6237  Mallory Allen                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:20.8 10:14 
     52      6246  Jenna Johnson                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:24.2 10:17 
     53      6225  Destiny Crawley                6  Cuba City                      15:27.7 10:19 
     54   40 6275  Ellen Meyer                    6  Fennimore                      15:41.3 10:28 
     55   41 6342  Autumn Yttrie                  7  Prairie du Chien               15:48.1 10:33 
     56      6352  Alayna Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                16:05.2 10:44 
     57      6248  Josie Mallon                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:23.0 10:56 
     58   42 6340  Katelyn Mathies                7  Prairie du Chien               16:28.4 10:59 
     59   43 6205  Tatum Miller                   7  Boscobel                       16:29.8 11:00 
     60      6255  Haylee Yager                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:50.1 11:14 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   44 6336  Jocelyn Campbell               5  Prairie du Chien               17:14.2 11:30 
     62   45 6335  Allie Ames                     7  Prairie du Chien               17:46.0 11:51 
     63   46 6337  Chloe Cipra                    6  Prairie du Chien               17:58.3 11:59 
     64      6242  Alleigh Culver                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:21.5 12:15 
     65   47 6271  Linsey Conley                  6  Fennimore                      18:26.4 12:18 
     66      6274  Halona Ley                     8  Fennimore                      20:36.7 13:45 
     67      6279  Brooklyn Roberts               7  Fennimore                      20:37.9 13:46 
     68      6297  Abby Rech                      6  Lancaster                      20:59.7 14:00 
     69      6254  Aubrey Wilson                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:02.1 14:42 
     70      6280  Abbigale Weber                 6  Fennimore                      23:42.8 15:49 
     71      6277  Dianna Napier                  6  Fennimore                      26:32.6 17:42 
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       1.    57  Lancaster                                  (11:48.4  59:01.6 2:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Katie Murphy               7 10:12.3
       2      7  Kylie Olmstead             8 11:05.4
       3     13  Sara McWilliams            8 12:13.4
       4     17  Megan Wolf                 6 12:36.8
       5     19  Jenna Muench               8 12:53.7
       6   ( 20) Jaelyn Shaffer             8 12:58.1
       7   ( 28) Claire Vesperman           6 13:28.7

       2.    68  MFL                                        (12:08.7  60:43.5 2:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Sam Ruff                   7 10:43.9
       2     10  Skylar Fish                7 12:00.4
       3     12  Cora Keehner               8 12:07.7
       4     15  Booke Dunlan               7 12:28.5
       5     27  Julia Grau                 7 13:23.0
       6   ( 32) Mariah Moser               8 13:44.6
       7   ( 33) Emma Koether               8 13:46.2

       3.    75  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (12:06.9  60:34.5 2:37.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Payton Christopher         7 10:25.9
       2      6  Lilly Houtakker            7 11:03.6
       3     21  Faye Schuette              7 13:00.2
       4     22  Chloe Eastman              7 13:01.6
       5     23  Brynnlin Cartwright        7 13:03.2
       6   ( 31) Breanna Tibbits            6 13:44.5
       7   ( 34) Breken Blackford-Hesselberg  8 13:50.8

       4.   108  Boscobel                                   (13:09.8  65:48.6 6:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Franky Groom               7 10:18.9
       2     16  Avery Updike               7 12:35.9
       3     18  Kira Kinney                7 12:52.7
       4     29  Hannah Dilley              7 13:31.3
       5     43  Tatum Miller               7 16:29.8

       5.   115  Fennimore                                  (12:51.0  64:15.0 3:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kylee Mumm                 8 10:48.8
       2     14  Kiera Kartman              7 12:16.2
       3     24  Kate Kenney                6 13:03.6
       4     35  Mallori Oyen               8 13:58.7
       5     37  Leticia Bonilla            7 14:07.7
       6   ( 40) Ellen Meyer                6 15:41.3
       7   ( 47) Linsey Conley              6 18:26.4

       6.   128  Platteville Middle School                  (13:17.0  66:25.0 2:00.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Mara Larson                8 12:04.4
       2     25  Natalie Thiele             6 13:15.8
       3     26  Ellie Brunton              7 13:17.3
       4     30  Alyvia Wanezek             6 13:42.5
       5     36  Caitlyn Banfield           8 14:05.0
       6   ( 38) Eleanor Pawl               6 14:24.0
       7   ( 39) Chara Goomey               6 14:27.6
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       7.   144  Prairie du Chien                           (14:34.5  72:52.4 5:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kate Gebhard               8 11:26.8
       2      9  Karly Kramer               7 11:54.9
       3     41  Autumn Yttrie              7 15:48.1
       4     42  Katelyn Mathies            7 16:28.4
       5     44  Jocelyn Campbell           5 17:14.2
       6   ( 45) Allie Ames                 7 17:46.0
       7   ( 46) Chloe Cipra                6 17:58.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6306  Brady Mack                     8  Lancaster                       9:56.4  6:38 
      2    2 6360  Nolan Reed                     7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:00.7  6:41 
      3    3 6266  Rhet Spurley                   7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:15.0  6:50 
      4    4 6346  Samuel Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien               10:25.9  6:58 
      5    5 6323  Liam Davis                     8  Platteville Middle School      10:29.0  7:00 
      6    6 6328  Cash Peterson                  8  Platteville Middle School      10:34.9  7:04 
      7    7 6259  Gavin Harpold                  8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:37.0  7:05 
      8    8 6235  Jace Niles                     8  Cuba City                      10:42.0  7:08 
      9    9 6231  Cameryn Guler                  7  Cuba City                      10:43.6  7:10 
     10   10 6221  Ashton Udelhoven               7  Boscobel                       10:45.4  7:11 
     11   11 6324  Alborz Dehnavi                 8  Platteville Middle School      10:53.0  7:16 
     12   12 6236  Wyatt Yoose                    7  Cuba City                      10:57.4  7:19 
     13   13 6264  Johnny Robinson                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:07.2  7:25 
     14   14 6267  Logan Swinehart                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:11.5  7:28 
     15   15 6220  Luke Tisdale                   8  Boscobel                       11:14.3  7:30 
     16   16 6219  Graydon Richter                6  Boscobel                       11:15.4  7:31 
     17   17 6345  Joseph Kramer                  8  Prairie du Chien               11:32.8  7:42 
     18   18 6330  Mazin Plumb                    8  Platteville Middle School      11:34.4  7:43 
     19   19 6216  Christopher McConkey           7  Boscobel                       11:36.6  7:45 
     20   20 6327  Charles Penn                   8  Platteville Middle School      11:42.2  7:49 
     21   21 6217  Tyler Miller                   8  Boscobel                       11:51.6  7:55 
     22   22 6307  John Muldoon                   7  Lancaster                      11:52.5  7:55 
     23   23 6256  Daniel Anderson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:02.0  8:02 
     24   24 6361  Cody Wagner                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:03.2  8:03 
     25   25 6258  Boden Chambers                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:04.1  8:03 
     26   26 6213  Israel Koumouganh              8  Boscobel                       12:08.6  8:06 
     27      3100  Anthony Buntin                 8  MFL                            12:12.8  8:09 
     28   27 6222  Luke Vande Hey                 7  Boscobel                       12:23.7  8:16 
     29   28 6344  Lane Henderson                 7  Prairie du Chien               12:24.5  8:17 
     30      6218  Gus Olson                      8  Boscobel                       12:29.2  8:20 
     31   29 6332  Jesy Riniker                   7  Platteville Middle School      12:31.8  8:22 
     32      6214  Alex Kreul                     8  Boscobel                       12:31.9  8:22 
     33   30 6304  Nathan Koeller                 8  Lancaster                      12:39.4  8:27 
     34      3101  Ty Koeller                     7  MFL                            12:40.4  8:27 
     35   31 6285  Teegan Griswold                6  Fennimore                      12:42.9  8:29 
     36   32 6230  Brandon Coulthard              8  Cuba City                      12:43.2  8:29 
     37   33 6284  Griffin Fry                    8  Fennimore                      12:44.4  8:30 
     38   34 6301  Griffin Bridge                 8  Lancaster                      12:46.2  8:31 
     39   35 6326  Kaleb Osborne                  7  Platteville Middle School      12:47.7  8:32 
     40   36 6261  Aiden Patterson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:51.6  8:35 
     41   37 6359  Dominic Peralta                6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:54.4  8:37 
     42   38 6283  James Dregne                   6  Fennimore                      12:54.4  8:37 
     43   39 6281  Orlando Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      12:57.3  8:39 
     44   40 6234  Kristopher Matthews            7  Cuba City                      13:21.1  8:55 
     45   41 6347  Landon Smith                   6  Prairie du Chien               13:32.3  9:02 
     46      3099  Dracen Howe                    8  MFL                            13:42.1  9:09 
     47      6262  Cameron Patterson              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:46.4  9:11 
     48      6329  Leo Peterson                   6  Platteville Middle School      13:46.9  9:12 
     49      6269  Felix Wieczorek                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:54.1  9:17 
     50      6331  Luke Richter                   6  Platteville Middle School      13:58.8  9:20 
     51      6333  Isaac Kamps                    7  Platteville Middle School      14:00.4  9:21 
     52   42 6343  Eric Anderson                  7  Prairie du Chien               14:25.4  9:37 
     53      6325  Connor Keleher                 7  Platteville Middle School      14:28.5  9:39 
     54   43 6303  Marshall Harris                7  Lancaster                      14:28.5  9:39 
     55   44 6233  Isaac Hermsen                  8  Cuba City                      14:35.9  9:44 
     56      6351  Gavyn Wilkins                  6  Seneca                         14:50.6  9:54 
     57   45 6358  Josh Martin                    6  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:09.6 10:07 
     58   46 6310  Seaver Sperle                  7  Lancaster                      15:12.0 10:08 
     59      6268  Tyson Wahlen                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       15:41.2 10:28 
     60      6322  Adam Black                     6  Platteville Middle School      15:50.6 10:34 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      6321  Gabriel Armstrong              6  Platteville Middle School      16:08.2 10:46 
     62   47 6311  Elliot Webster                 7  Lancaster                      16:37.1 11:05 
     63   48 6282  Tim Bruner                     6  Fennimore                      16:37.5 11:05 
     64      6211  Kalib Hulce                    6  Boscobel                       16:58.1 11:19 
     65      6215  Austin Langner                 6  Boscobel                       17:09.1 11:27 
     66      6334  Cole Wolf                      6  Platteville Middle School      17:40.1 11:47 
     67   49 6357  Wyatt Hickie                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:40.2 11:47 
     68   50 6362  Stetson Zeeh                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                17:45.3 11:51 
     69      6257  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:26.9 13:38 
     70   51 6356  Bentley Dums                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                20:37.9 13:46 
     71      6308  Daniel Rodriguez               7  Lancaster                      22:49.9 15:14 
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       1.    60  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:02.6  55:12.7 1:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Rhet Spurley               7 10:15.0
       2      7  Gavin Harpold              8 10:37.0
       3     13  Johnny Robinson            7 11:07.2
       4     14  Logan Swinehart            6 11:11.5
       5     23  Daniel Anderson            6 12:02.0
       6   ( 25) Boden Chambers             6 12:04.1
       7   ( 36) Aiden Patterson            6 12:51.6

       2.    60  Platteville Middle School                  (11:02.7  55:13.5 1:13.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Liam Davis                 8 10:29.0
       2      6  Cash Peterson              8 10:34.9
       3     11  Alborz Dehnavi             8 10:53.0
       4     18  Mazin Plumb                8 11:34.4
       5     20  Charles Penn               8 11:42.2
       6   ( 29) Jesy Riniker               7 12:31.8
       7   ( 35) Kaleb Osborne              7 12:47.7

       3.    81  Boscobel                                   (11:20.7  56:43.3 1:06.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Ashton Udelhoven           7 10:45.4
       2     15  Luke Tisdale               8 11:14.3
       3     16  Graydon Richter            6 11:15.4
       4     19  Christopher McConkey       7 11:36.6
       5     21  Tyler Miller               8 11:51.6
       6   ( 26) Israel Koumouganh          8 12:08.6
       7   ( 27) Luke Vande Hey             7 12:23.7

       4.   101  Cuba City                                  (11:41.5  58:27.3 2:39.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Jace Niles                 8 10:42.0
       2      9  Cameryn Guler              7 10:43.6
       3     12  Wyatt Yoose                7 10:57.4
       4     32  Brandon Coulthard          8 12:43.2
       5     40  Kristopher Matthews        7 13:21.1
       6   ( 44) Isaac Hermsen              8 14:35.9

       5.   130  Lancaster                                  (12:20.6  61:43.0 4:32.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Brady Mack                 8  9:56.4
       2     22  John Muldoon               7 11:52.5
       3     30  Nathan Koeller             8 12:39.4
       4     34  Griffin Bridge             8 12:46.2
       5     43  Marshall Harris            7 14:28.5
       6   ( 46) Seaver Sperle              7 15:12.0
       7   ( 47) Elliot Webster             7 16:37.1

       6.   132  Prairie du Chien                           (12:28.2  62:20.9 3:59.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Samuel Kramer              8 10:25.9
       2     17  Joseph Kramer              8 11:32.8
       3     28  Lane Henderson             7 12:24.5
       4     41  Landon Smith               6 13:32.3
       5     42  Eric Anderson              7 14:25.4
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       7.   157  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (13:33.7  67:48.1 7:39.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reed                 7 10:00.7
       2     24  Cody Wagner                6 12:03.2
       3     37  Dominic Peralta            6 12:54.4
       4     45  Josh Martin                6 15:09.6
       5     49  Wyatt Hickie               6 17:40.2
       6   ( 50) Stetson Zeeh               6 17:45.3
       7   ( 51) Bentley Dums               6 20:37.9

       8.   189  Fennimore                                  (13:35.3  67:56.5 3:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Teegan Griswold            6 12:42.9
       2     33  Griffin Fry                8 12:44.4
       3     38  James Dregne               6 12:54.4
       4     39  Orlando Bonilla            8 12:57.3
       5     48  Tim Bruner                 6 16:37.5


